CaamMpPIoN
Power & force

MﬂﬂlOCTpMpOBaHHbII‘a KaTanor 3anacHbIX YacTew

Moaenb: G340VKE

Ne ApTUKYN HanmeHoBaHue K-8o Ne ApTUKYN HanmeHoBaHue K-so

1 90001-0612-01 BonT KpenneHnsA KpbILKK 4 6 F7RTC CBeuya 3aXKuraHua 1
KnanaHos

2 12410-2320110-0000 | KpblwKa KnanaHoBs 1 7 90204-7100410-0000 | Wnwunbka KpenneHus 2

KapblobaTona

3 12004-2320110-0000 | Mpoknaaxa KpbILKK 1 8 12130-2320210-0000 | MpoknagKa ronoBKu 1
KnanaHoBs

4 12003-2320110-0000 | BonT KpenseHMA rosN0BKKU 8 9 90502-1014-00 BTynka 10x14 2

5 12140-2320210-0099 | lonoBKa unanHApa 1




CaamMpPIoN
Power & force

MﬂﬂlOCTpMpOBaHHbII‘a KaTanor 3anacHbIX YacTew

Moaenb: G340VKE

Ne ApTUKYN HanmeHoBaHue K-8o Ne ApTUKYN HanmeHoBaHWe K-s0
1 11310-Z320310-0000 KapTep 1 11 | 15010-Z320110-Q500 LLlyn ypoBHA macna 1
2 90682-2320110-0000 CanbHWK KoNleHBana, CTOpoHa 1 12 | 30600-Z320310-0000 Pene 3apagkun AKb 1
Mmaxosuka 35x50x7

3 11320-2320210-0000 JlenecToK KnanaHa canyHa 1 13 | 90001-0640-01 bont 1
4 11332-7320310-0000 MpoKnaaKa KpblLWKKn 1 14 | 16060-2320110-0000 Ban perynatopa obopoTtos 1
5 11333-Z320310-0000 Kpbiwka canyHa 1 15 | 90412-2080210-0000 EVIGE] 1
6 90007-0516-A1 Bont 2 16 | 90501-2010110-0000 WnanHT 1
7 19308-2320120-0000 MnactuHa kapTtepa 1 17 | 90682-7100210-0000 CanbHuWK Bana perynatopa 1
8 90001-0612-01 Bont 4 18 | 90103-0410-51 Bont 1
9 19309-2320120-0000 MnactuHa kapTtepa 1 19

10 15020-2320110-Q200 | FopnoBuHa macnolanunsHas 1 20




CaamMpPIoN
Power & force

MﬂﬂlOCTpMpOBaHHbII‘a KaTanor 3anacHbIX YacTew

Moaenb: G340VKE

Neo No K-
ApTUKYN HanmeHoBaHue K-Bo ApTUKYN HanmeHoBaHue 80

1 11411-7320120-0000 | KpbiwkKa KapTepa 1 6 11007-2320110-0000 | BonT oTBEPCTMA ANA CAMBA 1
macna

2 90682-7320110-0000 | CanbHuMK KoneHsana 35x50x7 1 7 90001-0612-01 bont 1

3 90001-0860-01 bont 9 8 16013-2320110-0000 | dukcaTop perynstopa 1

4 90502-0812-00 WrmoT 2 9 16400-2320110-0000 | LieHTpobexHblit perynsatop 1
o6opoTtos

5 11001-2320210-0000 | MpoknagKa KapTepa 1 10




CaamMpPIoN
Power & force

MﬂﬂlOCTpMpOBaHHbII‘a KaTanor 3anacHbIX YacTew

Moaenb: G340VKE

P p

7

Ne Ne K-Bo
ApTUKYN HanmeHoBaHue K-Bo ApTUKYN HanmeHoBaHue
1 13111-7320210-0000KIT | MopeHb 88x56 mm 1 5 13111-7320210-0000 | MopeHb 88x56 mm 1
KOMNIEKT
2 13200-2100110-0099 Komnnekr koney 88x1,2 mm 1 6 13010-Z320110-0000 | LUaTtyH KOmMnaekr 1
3 13122-7100110-0000 CtonopHoe KonbLo 2 7 13300-Z2320510-0000 | KoneHBan KomnaeKr 1
4 13121-7320110-0000 Manew nopwHa 1 8 13401-2320120-0000 | Ban 6anaHcupa 1




CaamMpPIoN
Power & force

MI'IJTI-OCTpMpOBaHHbIH KaTanor 3anacHbIX YacTew

Moaenb: G340VKE

Ne ApTUKYN HanmeHoBaHue K-Bo Ne ApTUKYN HanmeHoBaHue K-80
1 14200-2320110-0000 | PacnpegBan 1 9 12112-7080110-0000 Cyxapb BbIMYCKHOrO KianaHa 1
2 14081-7320110-0000 | Tapenka TonKaTena KaanaHa 2 10 DDF009 Konnayok knanaHa 1
3 14090-2320110-0000 | HanpaBnstowasa TonKkaTenemn 1 11 12107-2080110-0000 Cyxapb BbIMYCKHOrO KianaHa 1
4 14070-Z320120-0000 | Tonkatenb (wTaHra) KnanaHa 2 12 12103-2080110-0000 Mpy»KMHa KnanaHa 1
5 14312-72010110-0000 | KoHTpraiika 2 13 12105-2080110-0000 Tapenka nog npyKuHy 1
6 14314-72010110-0000 | PerynnpoBoYHan raika 2 14 12110-2320110-0000 KomnneKr KnanaHos 1
7 14311-7320110-0000 | Kopombicno knanaHa 2 15 019990003400 MacnoCcbeMHbIN KOINayoK 1
8 14313-72010110-0000 | Wnwnabka kopombicaa 2 16




CaamMpPIoN
Power & force

MﬂﬂlOCTpMpOBaHHbII‘a KaTanor 3anacHbIX YacTew

Moaenb: G340VKE

Ne Ne K-Bo
ApTUKYN HanmeHoBaHue K-Bo ApTukyn HanmeHoBaHue
1 19302-2320120-Q200 | PeweTKa KpbIWKN LUAMHAPA 1 3 90001-0630-01 Bont M6x30 4
KoxKyx maxoBuKa 1

28110-Z2320210-Q200




CaamMpPIoN

Power & force

NnnocTpnpoBaHHbIN

KaTanor 3anacHbIX YacTew

Moaenb: G340VKE

Ne Ne K-Bo
ApTUKyn HanmeHoBaHue K-Bo ApTUKyn HanmeHoBaHue

1 17002-2320110-0000 MpoKnagka nog 1 10 17004-2320130-0000 LLnaHr canyHa 1
TenJ0130aATop

2 16003-2320110-0000 Tennousonatop 1 11 16510-2320110-0000 TonnusHbIN GUnbTP 1
KapbtopaTopa

3 DGB006 MpoKknagkKa nog Kapbtopatop 1 12 17113HZ320210-0000 | bonT KpenneHnA KpbILKK 2

4 90685-1200-24 XomyT WwnaHra 1 13 17104-2320210-Q200 | KpblwKa ¢punbtpa 1

5 90686-2320120-0000 TonnAuBHbBIN WNaHT 1 14 17151-2320110-0000 MpeagapuTenbHbin GUabTp 1

6 16100-2320120-0000 Kapbtopatop 1 15 17150-2320110-0000 OcHOBHOM dUNBLTP 1

7 17001-2080210-0000 Mpoknaaka noa KoneHo 1 16 17101-2320110-0000 Kopnyc ¢unbtpa 1

8 17109HZ320130-0000 | KoneHo wnaHra 1 17 90740-2320210-0000 XomyT WwnaHra 2

9 90305-0600-31 Maiika M6 2 18 17112-7320110-0000 LLlnaHr nogaun Bo3ayxa 1




CaamMpPIoN

Power & force

MﬂﬂlOCTpMpOBaHHbII‘a KaTanor 3anacHbIX YacTew

Moaenb: G340VKE

-

N

~

(2

®/3

ApTukyn HanmeHoBaHue K-Bo Ne ApTUKYN HanmeHoBaHue K-80
1 18100-2320120-0000 | Fnywwutennb 1 5 18150-2320120-0000 BbINyCcKHOM KoNNeKTOp 1
2 90001-0825-01 bont M8x25 1 6 18001-2320110-0000 MpoKnagka KonnekTopa 1
3 90683-2320610-0000 | YnopHbiit 6ydep 1 7 90102-0835-01 Bont M8x35 2
4 90102-0820-01 bont M8x20 2 8 180650090-0001 Mpoknaaka KonnekTopa 1




CaamMpPIoN

Power & force

MI'IJTI-OCTpMpOBaHHbIH KaTanor 3anacHbIX YacTew

Moaenb: G340VKE

Ne ApTukyn HanmeHoBaHue K-Bo Ne ApTUKyn HanmeHoBaHue K-e0
1 30140-2320210-0000 | KaTywka 12B 1 6 13501-Z080110-0000 | ratika 1
2 90001-0520-01 Bont M5x20 4 7 30400-2320130-0000 | bont 2
3 13510-Z320110-0000 | MaxosuK 1 8 30400-2320130-0000 | MarHeTo 1
4 19352-7320120-0000 | Kpblab4aTka MaxoBUKa 1 9 90001-0830-01 Bont M8x30 2
5 28002-Z320110-0000 | Laiiba 1 10 30300-2320150-0000 | CrapTep 3a/neKTpUYecKui 1




CaamMpPIoN

Power & force

MI'IJTI-OCTpMpOBaHHbIH KaTanor 3anacHbIX YacTew

Moaenb: G340VKE

Ne ApTUKYN HanmeHoBaHue K-Bo Ne ApTUKYN HanmeHoBaHue K-60
1 16070-2320120-0000 Pbivar perynstopa o6opoTtos 1 6 16520-2320210-0000 MaHenb pblyaros 1
2 16063-2320110-0000 Mpy*KnHa pblyara 1 7 16123-7320110-0000 TAra BO34YLIHOM 3aCNIOHKM 1
3 90305-0600-31 laiika M6 1 8 16012-7320120-0000 Mpy*KnHa TAMK pblyara 1
4 16072-2010110-0000 | bonT M6x21 1 9 16062-Z320110-0000 | Tara pblvara 1
5 90001-0612-01 Bont M6x12 3






